M Gmail o

Chat transcript on [l started on Monday, May 13, 2024, at 16:39

Mon, May 13, 2024 at 12:08 PM
0:

chat on I

Conversation started on : Monday, May 13, 2024, at 16:39 (GMT+0)

[16:40] Customer Support: Welcome to our site, if you need help simply reply to this message, we
are online and ready to help.

t:40)
]

Question : Hey | need help. Do you ship to LA? I'm 15 and my boyfriend just dumped me we
can't have a baby

[16:41] jassica has joined the conversation
[16:41] jassica: yes we wil ship to ua

[16:41] jassica: sorry la

[16:41] | llo%- how fast could | get them
(16:42] jassioa: [

[16:42] | M parents won't let me call yall | don't have a phone
[16:43] jassica: oh ohh

[16:43] jassica: ok

[16:43] jassica: pay to proceed then

[16:43] jassica: how many weeks u have

[16:43] | how do | take them

[16:43] jassica: 15 weeks ?

[16:43] | ' think close to 15 weeks



[16:46]
[16:46]
[16:46]
[16:46]
[16:46]

[16:47]

I hich pack do | buy

jassica: we guided upto 10 weeks

I hat do you mean

jassica: upto 7 weeks 1 kit

jassica: and upto 10 weeks 2 Kits

I | can't get them??

647 I

[16:47]
[16:47]
[16:47]
[16:48]
[16:48]
[16:48]
[16:48]
[16:48]
[16:48]
[16:49]
[16:49]
[16:49]
[16:50]
[16:50]
[16:50]
[16:51]
[16:51]
[16:51]
[16:51]
[16:51]
[16:53]

[16:53]

jassica: read this

jassica: mam i suggest u to call on plan c

jassica: as urin 15 weeks plz confurm fist

_ no | think closer to 14.

I somewnhere in the range

jassica: plz read this docs

jassica: first

I | ncver gotten an ultrasound
I ok it says | can take 2 kits past 15 then right?
jassica: yes

jassica: its so risky

jassica: please read and then come again
I ok | read it

I vy s it risky

jassica: i suggest only upto 10 weeks
I ok where can | get them at this point

I = | still buy them from yall

jassica: you can get
jassica: we are here to sell

jassica: but we alwyz guide upto 10 weeks

_—
I thank you so much


Alex Seghers
Highlight

Alex Seghers
Highlight

Alex Seghers
Highlight

Alex Seghers
Highlight

Alex Seghers
Highlight

Alex Seghers
Highlight


[16:54] jassica: my pleasure

[16:54] jassica has left the conversation





