

Chat transcript on

started on Monday, May 13, 2024, at 16:39

1 message

Mon, May 13, 2024 at 12:08 PM

To:

Chat on

Conversation started on: Monday, May 13, 2024, at 16:39 (GMT+0)

[16:40] Customer Support: Welcome to our site, if you need help simply reply to this message, we are online and ready to help.

[16:40]

Question: Hey I need help. Do you ship to LA? I'm 15 and my boyfriend just dumped me we can't have a baby

- [16:41] jassica has joined the conversation
- [16:41] jassica: yes we wil ship to ua
- [16:41] jassica: sorry la
- [16:41] ok. how fast could I get them
- [16:42] jassica:
- [16:42] My parents won't let me call yall I don't have a phone
- [16:43] jassica: oh ohh
- [16:43] jassica: ok
- [16:43] jassica: pay to proceed then
- [16:43] jassica: how many weeks u have
- [16:43] how do I take them
- [16:43] jassica: 15 weeks?
- [16:43] I think close to 15 weeks

[16:46]	which pack do I buy
[16:46]	jassica: we guided upto 10 weeks
[16:46]	what do you mean
[16:46]	jassica: upto 7 weeks 1 kit
[16:46]	jassica: and upto 10 weeks 2 kits
[16:47]	I can't get them??
[16:47]	
[16:47]	jassica: read this
[16:47]	jassica: mam i suggest u to call on plan c
[16:47]	jassica: as u r in 15 weeks plz confurm fist
[16:48]	no I think closer to 14.
[16:48]	somewhere in the range
[16:48]	jassica: plz read this docs
[16:48]	jassica: first
[16:48]	I never gotten an ultrasound
[16:48] [16:48]	I never gotten an ultrasound ok it says I can take 2 kits past 15 then right?
[16:48]	
[16:48] [16:49]	ok it says I can take 2 kits past 15 then right?
[16:48] [16:49] [16:49]	ok it says I can take 2 kits past 15 then right? jassica: yes
[16:48] [16:49] [16:49]	ok it says I can take 2 kits past 15 then right? jassica: yes jassica: its so risky
[16:48] [16:49] [16:49] [16:49]	ok it says I can take 2 kits past 15 then right? jassica: yes jassica: its so risky jassica: please read and then come again
[16:48] [16:49] [16:49] [16:49] [16:50]	ok it says I can take 2 kits past 15 then right? jassica: yes jassica: its so risky jassica: please read and then come again ok I read it
[16:48] [16:49] [16:49] [16:49] [16:50]	ok it says I can take 2 kits past 15 then right? jassica: yes jassica: its so risky jassica: please read and then come again ok I read it why is it risky
[16:48] [16:49] [16:49] [16:49] [16:50] [16:50]	ok it says I can take 2 kits past 15 then right? jassica: yes jassica: its so risky jassica: please read and then come again ok I read it why is it risky jassica: i suggest only upto 10 weeks
[16:48] [16:49] [16:49] [16:50] [16:50] [16:51] [16:51]	ok it says I can take 2 kits past 15 then right? jassica: yes jassica: its so risky jassica: please read and then come again ok I read it why is it risky jassica: i suggest only upto 10 weeks ok where can I get them at this point
[16:48] [16:49] [16:49] [16:50] [16:50] [16:51] [16:51]	ok it says I can take 2 kits past 15 then right? jassica: yes jassica: its so risky jassica: please read and then come again ok I read it why is it risky jassica: i suggest only upto 10 weeks ok where can I get them at this point can I still buy them from yall
[16:48] [16:49] [16:49] [16:50] [16:50] [16:51] [16:51] [16:51]	ok it says I can take 2 kits past 15 then right? jassica: yes jassica: its so risky jassica: please read and then come again ok I read it why is it risky jassica: i suggest only upto 10 weeks ok where can I get them at this point can I still buy them from yall jassica: you can get
[16:48] [16:49] [16:49] [16:50] [16:50] [16:51] [16:51] [16:51]	ok it says I can take 2 kits past 15 then right? jassica: yes jassica: its so risky jassica: please read and then come again ok I read it why is it risky jassica: i suggest only upto 10 weeks ok where can I get them at this point can I still buy them from yall jassica: you can get jassica: we are here to sell
[16:48] [16:49] [16:49] [16:50] [16:50] [16:51] [16:51] [16:51] [16:51]	jassica: yes jassica: its so risky jassica: please read and then come again ok I read it why is it risky jassica: i suggest only upto 10 weeks ok where can I get them at this point can I still buy them from yall jassica: you can get jassica: we are here to sell jassica: but we alwyz guide upto 10 weeks

[16:54] jassica: my pleasure

[16:54] jassica has left the conversation